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Spielbericht

Neu,Henning
Ahlers,Volkmar
Ahlers,Eric
Vinzelberg,Florian
Schlegel ,Kai Friedrich
AhlersDieter
Rystau, Thomas
Peters, Antje

9 Conrad,Heidrun
10 Fake,Janis

11 Hoppe,Hanfried
12 Becker,Ulrich

13 Ehrt, Tobias

14 Rosner,Philipp

15 Albrecht,Ina
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(c)CLM 2008-2024

1851
1886
1789
1676
1804
1609
1600
1552
1463
1209
1388
1403
1231
1256
983

Bezirksoberliga Nord 2017/2018
Runde 5 Paarung 1 am 21. Januar 2018 09:00 Uhr

SF Turm 2000 Wahrburg - VL Kalbe/Milde

Brett) St-Nr

Name Ergebnis Name

St-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:

Unterschrift:
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Erstellt mit CLM - ChessLeagueManager [ https://www.chessleaguemanager.de ]
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Kulinng,Henning
Bethge,Jirgen
Mertens,L othar
Pluschke,Andreas
Vogel,Steffen
Bethge,Maximilian Paul
Kristen,Detlef
Kulinng,Alfred

erstellt am 29. Marz 2024, 10:47

1925
1696
1569
1597
1542
1603
1322
1170



